9¢¢

No Ne mo- 06 Ko/IM4ecTBO Ha MoArpyniy
0 03HAuEHUE eTalu
puc. }::aHI;II:IIIg (CGOPOYHOIT € IMHMULIBI) Ko OKIT Quantity per subgroup H
. aMeHOBaHMe inti
Fig. Ref N Designation of part OKII code VA3-2206 ;’ 1@3333300339 Description
No. | el NO (unit) VA3-3741 | VA3-3962 | VA3-22069 | o 07os o
in Fig. VA3-37419 | YA3-39629 | YA3-3909 | ("3 00
VA3-39099 | U5 20005
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
I'PYIIIIA 50. KY30B, KABUHA
GROUP 50. BODY, CAB
Moarpynna 5000. Ky3os B coope, kadbuna B coope
Subgroup 5000. Body in Assy, Cab in Assy
119 1 452-500001(-32 453111 8262 1 - - - Ky30B B cbope OKpallleHHbIil 1 00UTHIiA ¢ 21eKTpo-  Painted and upholstered body in assy with
000pyIOBAHUEM, OCTEKJIEHUEM, CUIIEHBSIMU, apMa- electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings (for
TYpOii (B 3aracHble YacTH) spare parts)
2 451-500001¢-22 453111 8656 1 - - - Ky30B B cOope rpyHTOBaHHBII M MpoMa3aHHbIii,  Primed and puttied body in assy without
0e3 00MBKH, JIEKTPOOOOPYLOBaHMSI, OCTeKIeH s, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CHIEHMI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings
3 451-5000024-22 453111 1652 1 - - - Ky30B B cbope (cBapka) Body in assy (weldment)
4 452A-5000010-22 453111 8268 - 1 - - Ky30B B cOope oKpallleHHBII 1 0OUTHIN ¢ 31eKTpo- Painted and upholstered body complete with
000pyI0BaHUEM, OCTEKJIICHUEM, CUIEHBSIMU electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings (for
M apMaTypoii (B 3alacHble YacTH) spare parts)
5 451A-5000014-21 453111 1641 - 1 - - Ky30B B cOope rpyHTOBaHHBII 1 TipoMasaHHblii 6e3  Primed and puttied body in assy without
OOMBKH, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHKS, OCTEKIICHUS, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUIICHUI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings
451A-5000024-21 453111 1653 - 1 - - Ky3oB B cbope (cBapka) Body in assy (weldment)
452B-5000010-22 453111 8274 - - 1* - Ky30B B cOope okpallleHHbIi 1 00UTHIii ¢ 35eKTpo- Painted and upholstered body in assy with
000pyIOBaHNEM, OCTEKJIICHUEM, CUICHBSIMHU, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings (for
apMaTypoii (B 3aItacHbIC YaCTH) spare parts)
8 451B-5000014-01 453111 7404 - - 1* - Ky30B B cOope rpyHTOBaHHbBII 1 pomasaHHblii 6e3  Primed and puttied body in assy without
O00OMBKU, 2JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHUSI, OCTEKIICHHUS, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUJICHUI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings
9 451B-5000024-01 453111 1654 - - 1* - Ky3o0B B cbope (cBapka) Body in assy (weldment)
10 3909-5000010 - - 1* - Ky30B B cbope okpallieHHbI 1 00UTHII ¢ 31ekTpo- Painted and upholstered body in assy with
000py/I0OBaHMEM, OCTEKJIIEHUEM, CUIEHBSIMU electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings (for
Y apMaTypoii (B 3aracHble YacTh) spare parts)
11 3909-5000014 - - 1* - Ky30B B cOope rpyHTOBaHHBIH 1 TpoMasaHHblii 6e3 ~ Primed and puttied body in assy without
OOMBKH, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHNSI, OCTEKIICHUS, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUIICHU, apMaTyphbl seats, fittings
12 3909-5000024 - - I* - Ky30B B cbope (cBapka) Body in assy (weldment)
13 45271-5000010-22 453111 8271 - - - 1*2 KabuHna B cbope okpaiireHHast 1 oOuTas, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with

C 2JIeKTPOOOOPYIOBAHNEM, OCTEKIIEHHEM,
CUIEHBSIMU, apMaTypOii

electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024

LST

WN =

N A

452-5000010-32
451-5000016-22
451-5000024-22

452A-5000010-22
451A-5000016-21
451A-5000024-21

452B-5000010-22
451B-5000016-01
451B-5000024-01
3909-5000010
3909-5000016
3909-5000024

452[1-5000010-22
4511-5000016-20
4511-5000024-B
33036-5000010
33036-5000016
33036-5000024

Puc. 119. Ky3o0B B cbope, kadbuHa B cbope (5000)
Fig. 119. Body in assy, cab in assy (5000)

39093-5000010
39093-5000016

39094-5000010-20
39094-5000016-20
39094-5000024-20




86¢C

1] 2 3 4 6 7 8 9 10
119 14 4517-5000014-20 453111 8368 1*2 Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas 1 IpoMa3aHHas  Primed and puttied cab in assy without
0e3 00MBKH, JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBaHMSI, OCTeKIeHUsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CHIEHMI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings
15 45110-5000024-B 453111 1655 1#2 Kabuna B cbope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)
16 33036-500001( 13 Kabuna B cbope okpaleHHasi 1 o0uTas, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with
C 9JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHNEM, OCTEKIICHUEM, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings
CUJIEHBSIMU, apMaTYpOii
17 33036-5000014 1*3 KabuHa B cbope rpyHTOBaHHas 1 poMa3aHHas  Primed and puttied cab in assy without
6e3 00MBKM, 3JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBaHNSI, OCTEKJIEHHUsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUJICHUI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings
18 33036-5000024 1% KabuHna B coope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)
19 39093-5000010 1*4 Kabuna B cOope okpailieHHas 1 oouTasi, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with
C 3JIEKTPOOOOPYI0BAaHNEM, OCTEKIIEHUEM, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings
CUZIEHBSIMU, apMATYpOit
20 39093-5000014 1% Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas U npoma3aHHass  Primed and puttied cab in assy without
0e3 00MBKM, 371eKTPOOOOPYI0BaHUS, OCTeKJIeHMsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CUIICHUH, apMaTyphl seats, fittings
21 39093-5000024 1% Kabuna B cbope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)
22 39094-500001(-20 1% Kabuna B cOope okpalueHHas 1 oouras, Painted and upholstered cab in assy with
C 9JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBAHNEM, OCTECKIICHUEM, electrical equipment, glazing, seats, fittings
CUIEHBSIMU, apMaTypOii
23 39094-500001¢-20 1% Kabuna B cOope rpyHTOBaHHas U MpOMa3aHHask Primed and puttied cab in assy without
0e3 00MBKH, JIEKTPOOOOPYIOBaHMSI, OCTeKIeHUsI, upholstering, electrical equipment, glazing,
CHIEHMI, apMaTypbl seats, fittings
24 39094-5000024-20 1% Kabuna B cbope (cBapka) Cab in assy (weldment)
*  Jlnsg aBromobuneit YA3-2206 u YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
*1 Jlnst apromobmeit YA3-3909 u YA3-39099
For automobiles YA3-3909 and YA3-39099
*2 Jlns aBromobweir YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
*3 Jlna aBromobwmieit YA3-33036
For automobiles YA3-33036
*4 Jlnsg aBromoomneit YA3-39095
For automobiles YA3-39095
*5 Jlms aBromobmneit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094
IMoarpymna 5001. IloaBecka Ky30Ba H KaOMHBI
Subgroup 5001. Body and Cab Mounting
120 1 210416-1129 459382 1082 8 8 2/4* Bont M10x80 Bolt M10x80
2 240818-1129 459642 1016 8 8 4* Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12
3 450A-5109240 4531111822 4 4 2% 3aryiika Blank Over


http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000010
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000016
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024
http://www.bazashop.ru/index.php?searchstring=5000024

6SC

210420-N29

210416-M29

450-5001034-A

4511-5001036

250512-M29

Puc. 120. IMoasecka Ky3oBa u kadbunsl (5001)
Fig. 120. Body and cab mounting (5001)

210416-M29
240818-MN29
450A-5109240

210416-M29

450-5001034-A
4511-5001036

250512-M29




09¢

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
120 4 450-5001034-A 453111 7408 24 24 24 8/12* [Ipokiagka MpoOTUBOILIYMHASsT Silent block
5 451]1-5001036 453111 1671 10 10 10 4/6% [MnactrHa Plate
6 250512-1129 459553 1057 20 20 20 8/12* [aitka M 10 Nut M10
7 210420-1129 459382 1086 2 2 2 2 Bonr M10x120 Bolt M10x120
* Jlns aromobumiist YA3-39094
For automobileYA3-39094
I'PYIIIIA 51. OCHOBAHME
GROUP 51. FOUNDATION
IMoarpymna 5102. Hactun noaa
Subgroup 5102. Flooring
121 1 452B-5102107-01 4531117252 1* Jluct HacTUIIa TT0J1a CpeaHUIA JIEBhIi Flooring plate, middle, 1.h.
2 452B-5102110 45 3111 7256 1* JIuct HacTHIIA TI0/1a 3aHUI ITPaBBIA Flooring plate, rear, r.h.
3 452B-5102100-01 453111 7259 1* Jluct HacTuiia osa nepeaHuil npasblit Flooring plate, front, r.h.
4 452B-5102115 4531117249 1 1* JlucT HacTha nona 3agHU JeBBIT Flooring plate, rear, L.h.
5 240041-1129 459632 1031 29 Bunt 5x30 Screw 5x30
6 252004-1129 459811 1205 29 4 4 4 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
7 452-5109200 453111 6436 5 Peiika HamobHOI peleTKu Floor skid strip
8 452A-5102110 4531117248 1 Jlucr HacTmiia nosia 3aHUiE TIpaBbIit Flooring plate, rear, r.h.
9 452A-5102107-01 453111 7251 1 JlucT HacTua mona cpeqHuiA TeBbIi Flooring plate, middle, 1.h.
121,122 10 241441-1129 459612 1531 15 15/18*  12*%2/6*3  Bunt 5x30 Screw 5x30
121 11 3962-5102100 45 5117 1591 1 JlucT HacTMa oA IepeHUI TTPaBbBIi Flooring plate, front, r.h.
12 452A-5102105-01 453111 7250 1 1 Jlvct HacTUIIa TOTa TIepeTHUI JTeBBIT Flooring plate, front, L.h.
13 250608-1129 459553 1254 4 4 4 8 laiika M6 Nut 6
14 4501-5107310 4531111782 2/-*2 ®apTyk OpHI3roBUKa Splash guard
15 4500-5107312 4531111783 2/-*2 [Mnanka Strip
16 1/03766,/01 459962 2090 16 16 16 14/10%2  Bunt M6x14 Screw M6x14
17 451A-5107272 453111 1780 2 2 2 1#2 IIpoxknanka KphIIIKY JIIOKa 10J1a Floor hatch cover gasket
18 451A-5107270 4531111779 2 2 1*2 Kpbilika Jroka roja Floor hatch Over
19 451-5107270 4531111778 2 Kpsbiuika sroka nomna Floor hatch OVer
20 452-5107322 453111 4493 2 2 2 2 Kpsiiika stoka HAaKJIOHHOTO ToJia Sloping floor hatch OVer
21 452-5107324 453111 4494 2 2 2 2 [Mpoxyanka KpbIIKY JTIOKa Hatch cover gasket
22 469-5101290 454316 0797 4 4 4 2 3arnylika OTBepCTHii Hole blank Over
23 4511-5107252-b 4531111774 1 1 1 1 KosnbLo nprxuMHoe Clamping ring
24 452]1-5107250 453111 1772 1 1 1 1 YIutoTHHUTEB TTONTa Floor seal





